
Archival Copy: SP-T 260
Main Entry: Reznikoff, Charles.
Overall Title: Poetry reading. Reznikoff reads selections from his

own work.
General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).
Place: unknown

L-1

Date: u

113W

nk.
CONTENTS

Part No. Count TitleName

Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles

Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles

Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles
Reznikoff, Charles

It is very pleasant...
One of my sentinels...
I have not even
Blurred sight
Heart and clock [series]
Tedium [series]
New janitor...
This Puerto Rican
During the Second World
War...
Most of the stock...
Chinese girl in the waiting
room
Would I write...
Law cases as reported
Amelia was just fourteen...
Dying Negress says...
I know little about bushes...
Well phrased eulogy
How grey you are...
Now it IS cold
Comments

● ● ●
● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ●

1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

AO
A23
A27
A3 3
A43
A109
A158
A196
A201

1 of 1
1 of 1

A240
A281

1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

A288
A325
A367
A420
A429
A442
A451
A457
A478


