Archival Copy: SP-T 260 Main Entry: Reznikoff, Overall Title: Poetry rea own work.	L-1113 Charles. ding. Reznikoff reads selections from his
General Notes: From the S Place: unknown	usan Howe Papers (MSS 201). CONTENTS
Name	Part No. Count Title
Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles	<pre>1 of 1 A0 It is very pleasant 1 of 1 A23 One of my sentinels 1 of 1 A27 I have not even 1 of 1 A33 Blurred sight 1 of 1 A43 Heart and clock [series] 1 of 1 A109 Tedium [series] 1 of 1 A109 Tedium [series] 1 of 1 A158 New janitor 1 of 1 A196 This Puerto Rican 1 of 1 A201 During the Second World War 1 of 1 A240 Most of the stock 1 of 1 A281 Chinese girl in the waiting room</pre>
Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles Reznikoff, Charles	<pre>1 of 1 A288 Would I write 1 of 1 A325 Law cases as reported 1 of 1 A367 Amelia was just fourteen 1 of 1 A420 Dying Negress says 1 of 1 A429 I know little about bushes 1 of 1 A429 I know little about bushes 1 of 1 A442 Well phrased eulogy 1 of 1 A451 How grey you are 1 of 1 A457 Now it is cold 1 of 1 A478 Comments</pre>

`